



TP - ALLIANZ
SURVEY: 10/03/22
LICK - STEVE

VEHICLE NO : SMX 3671 M

MODEL : KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX

WIP : 46956

Material	: \$	<u>7,810.00</u>
Labour	: \$	<u>6,240.00</u>
Sub-Total	: \$	<u>14,050.00</u>
Less 2% Disc	: \$	<u>—</u>
Less Excess	: \$	<u>—</u>
Total	: \$	<u>14,050.00</u>
GST 7%	: \$	<u>983.50</u>
Grand Total	: \$	<u>15,033.50</u>
Finalise By/Date : <u>Wanny on 24/03/22</u>		

☒ REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

☐ SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 07 WORKING DAYS + 4 days (2 wk. ends)

* TP VEHICLE NO: SLB1515 Y

* GIA search fee \$2.00

* claim loss of use.

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
SHASI KUMAAR S/O SUPRAMANIAM BLK 440A CLEMENTI AVENUE 3 #26-10 CLEMENTI CASCADIA SINGAPORE 121440 Contact No Mobile: 81233394 10/03/2022	Cust No/Name /SHASI KUMAAR S/O SUPRAMANIAM Reg No/Reg Date SMX3671M / 08/01/2021 Date In/Mileage 10/03/2022/ 62608 Chassis/Package KNAF3416ML5070153 /KC17PT Engine No G4FGKH756520 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333 Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CTP00080	Cash	23/03/2022/ 18:07	TLE	884 / Lauro Songcuan	46956

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 RENEW FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER BODY KIT, BONNET & RH FRONT FENDER, REPAIR LHF FENDER				2000.00 ✓
E PNT98000 SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER BODY KIT, BONNET, LH FRONT FENDER & RH REAR FENDER				2280.00 ✓
E PNT88000 REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON CONDENSER & RADIATOR ASSY				100.00 ?
A 54900099 CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM				50.00 ✓
A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM				280.00 ✓
M SUNDRY APPLY ANTI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS				30.00 ✓
M SUNDRY SUPPLY BODY PANEL SEALANT				40.00 ✓
M SUNDRY SUNDRIES				20.00 ✓
S SPECIALISTJOB SUPPLY FRONT LICENSE PLATE WITH FRAME (RECTANGULAR & BLACK)				80.00 ✓
S SPECIALISTJOB VACUUM & TOP UP AIRCON GAS (CERATO)				80.00 ?
E PNT88000 REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL → <i>Supp.</i>				1280.00 ✗
X PANEL ASSY-HOOD ✓	1.00	1502.00	00.00	1502.00 ✓
X PANEL-FENDER,RH ✓	1.00	430.00	00.00	430.00 ✓
X COVER-FR BUMPER ✓	1.00	633.00	00.00	633.00 ✓
X CAP-FRONT HOOK ✓	1.00	9.00	00.00	9.00 ✓
X GRILLE-FRONT BUMPER ✓	1.00	262.00	00.00	262.00 ✓
X GRILLE ASSY-RADIATOR ✓	1.00	328.00	00.00	328.00 ✓
X GARNISH-RADIATOR GRILLE ✓	1.00	38.00	00.00	38.00 ✓
X MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER,RH ✓	1.00	36.00	00.00	36.00 ✓
X LAMP ASSY-SIDE REPEATER,RH ✓	1.00	164.00	00.00	164.00 ✓

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
SHASI KUMAAR S/O SUPRAMANIAM BLK 440A CLEMENTI AVENUE 3 #26-10 CLEMENTI CASCADIA SINGAPORE 121440 Contact No Mobile: 81233394 10/03/2022	Cust No/Name /SHASI KUMAAR S/O SUPRAMANIAM Reg No/Reg Date SMX3671M / 08/01/2021 Date In/Mileage 10/03/2022/ 62608 Chassis/Package KNAF3416ML5070153 /KC17PT Engine No G4FGKH756520 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A EX G333 Colour/Trim ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CTP00080	Cash	23/03/2022/ 18:07	TLE	884 / Lauro Songcuan	46956

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
X ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ?	1.00	84.00	00.00	84.00 ?
X ORNAMENT-KIA NO.115 ✓	1.00	32.00	00.00	32.00 ✓
X CARRIER ASSY-FRONT END MODULE ?	1.00	675.00	00.00	675.00 ?
X NEW K3 2020 AURORA BLK PEARL ABP ✓	1.00	1721.00	00.00	1721.00 ✓
X LAMP ASSY-HEAD,RH → Supp.	1.00	1247.00	00.00	1247.00 x
X BRACKET-FR BUMPER UPR SIDE MTG ?	1.00	22.00	00.00	22.00 ?
X COVER-FR BUMPER FOG LAMP,RH → Supp.	1.00	15.00	00.00	15.00 x
X COOLANT (4L) → Supp.	1.00	26.00	00.00	26.00 x
X HORN ASSY-LOW PITCH → Supp.	1.00	74.00	00.00	74.00 x
X BEAM COMPLETE-FR BUMPER ?	1.00	497.00	00.00	497.00 ?
X MOISTURE ABSORBENT → Supp.	1.00	15.00	00.00	15.00 x
Z TEXT TP CLAIM ALLIANZ - SLB1515Y DOA: 15/02/22 SURVEY: STEVE (LKK) 10/03/2022 07 DAYS				

Guarantee Your Warranty, Maintain with Cycle & Carriage!

Parts	7,810.00	Nett	14,050.00
Labour	5,990.00	7% GST on	983.50
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	160.00		
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Total Payable	15,033.50
Sundry/Others	90.00		
Total(w/o GST)	14,050.00		

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. : ALLIANZ

Supplementary For Registration No.: SMX 3671 M

	<u>Materials</u>	<u>Cost \$</u>
1	Lamp Assy- Head, RH / BR	1,247.00
2	Cover- FR Bumper Fog Lamp, RH / CUT	15.00
3	Coolant (4L) / nec	26.00
4	Horn Assy- Low Pitch / BR	74.00
5	Moisture Absorbent / BR	15.00
		<u>1,377.00</u>
	<u>Labour</u>	
1	Replace Front Support Panel	<u>1,280.00</u> ✓
		<u>2,657.00</u>
	7% GST	<u>185.99</u>
	Total	<u>2,842.99</u>

Thank You.

Yours faithfully
CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Larry Songcuan
Customer Service
Cycle & Carriage
Pandan Gardens
Tel. # 6568 4658

CAR NO: SMX3671MWIP: 46956

(ADDITIONAL PARTS CHANGE)

S/NO	PARTS NAME	? / SUPP	CSA SIGN	PHOTO TAKEN	REMARKS
1	Head lamp, RH ✓	? / SUPP		✓ OR	
2	Front lamp Can RH	? / SUPP		✓ COT	
3	Rings Iron form	? / SUPP		✓ OR	
4	Rings Tie bracket RH	? / SUPP		✓ CRU	
5	Front Suppl alloy	? / SUPP		✓ OR	
6	Rear Suppl alloy	? / SUPP		✓ ME	
7	Flam	? / SUPP		✓ OR	
8		? / SUPP			
9	Support labor 640 x 2 = 1280 ✓	? / SUPP			Steve
10	A/C gas \$80 ✓	? / SUPP			15/3/22
11		? / SUPP			
12		? / SUPP			
13	✓ Told repair days 7 days ✓	? / SUPP			
14		? / SUPP			
15	Bumper Bar F1	? / SUPP	to		
16		? / SUPP			
17		? / SUPP			
18		? / SUPP			
19		? / SUPP			
20		? / SUPP			

PHOTO BEFORE PAINT	DATE	TAKEN BY
PHOTO AFTER PAINT		
PHOTO OF MOUNT TO CELLETTE BENCH		
REMOVE AND INSTALL ENGINE		
REMOVE AND INSTALL DASHBAORD		
REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK		
PHOTO UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS		

MODEL: CERATOSURVEYOR: STEVE - LKK